Aug 01 2024 (19:16) India Rail Info 1

Karaikkudi - Tiruchchirappalli Express Special (UnReserved)/06126 - Pass - SR
NMN/Namanasamudram to TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction
1h 24m - 59 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KKDI |Karaikkudi Junction 07:05 0 |1 0 52 SR
2 |KTYR |Kottaiyur 07:12 07:13 Tm (0 |1 6 43 1110 |SR
3 CTND |Chettinad 07:20 07:21 im |0 |1 11 73 |103 |SR
4 TYM  |Tirumayam 07:29 07:30 m |0 |1 21 60 |98 |[SR
5 NMN |Namanasamudram 07:40 07:41 m 1 31 50 |97 |[SR
6 PDKT |Pudukkottai 07:48 07:50 2m |0 |1 37 |57 SR
7 |VEL Vellanur 08:02 08:03 im (0 |1 48 |69 SR
8 KRUR [Keeranur 08:14 08:15 Tm |0 |1 61 66 |0 SR
9 KRMG |Kumaramangalam 08:29 08:30 Tm |0 |1 76 |23 (92 |SR
10 |TP) Tiruchchirappalli 09:05 0 |1 90 |- 86 |SR

Junction

Aug 01 2024 (19:16) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



